
Middle School Coordinators  

Coleman      

Head Sub-School Belinda Howard 9342-0043 belinda.howard@education.vic.gov.au 

7C1,7C2,7C3 Amarinda Long  9342-0028  
Amarinda.long@education.vic.gov.au 

8C1,8C2,8C3 Carl Williams 9342-0077  
carl.williams2@education.vic.gov.au 

9C1,9C2,9C3 Justin Wischusen 9342-0053 justin.wischusen@education.vic.gov.au 

10C1,10C2,10C3 Yoxford Rous 9342-0048 yoxford.rous@ education.vic.gov.au  

    

Gulam      

Head Sub-School Aldo Marotta 9342-0075 aldo.marotta@education.vic.gov.au 

7G1,7G2,7G3 Edward Boyle 9342-0074 edward.boyle@education.vic.gov.au 

8G1,8G2,8G3 Thomas Attard  9342-0073 thomas.attard@education.vic.gov.au 

9G1,9G2,9G3 Carmel Young 9342-0076 carmel.young@education.vic.gov.au 

10G1,10G2,10G3 Peter Chighine 9342-0076 peter.chighine@education.vic.gov.au 

    

Johnston      

Head Sub-School Paul Rogers 9342-0056 paul.rogers2@education.vic.gov.au  

7J1,7J2,7J3 Demi Dereli 9342-0064 demi.dereli@education.vic.gov.au 

8J1,8J2,8J3 Cassandra Allan 9342-0063 cassandra.allan@education.vic.gov.au 

9J1,9J2,9J3 Lisa Pollifroni 9342-0032 lisa.pollifroni@education.vic.gov.au  

10J1,10J2,10J3 George Hatzikostas  9342-0032 g.hatzikostas@education.vic.gov.au  

 

Triggs      

Head Sub-School Annie Holland 9342-0092 annabel.holland@education.vic.gov.au 

7T1,7T2,7T3 Ester Koelle 9342-0093 ester.koelle@education.vic.gov.au 

8T1,8T2,8T3  Rhys Otter 9342-0093 rhys.otter@education.vic.gov.au 

9T1, 9T2, 9T3  Lucinda Murphy  9342-0094 lucinda.murphy2@edumail.vic.gov.au 

10T1,10T2,10T3 Brent Thompson   9342-0093 brent.thompson@education.vic.gov.au 
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